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Gesamtplatzierung (nach Platz)

Platz

ga b~ wnN PP

Name Vorname

NEUHAUSER Marc
SCHRAVEN Marvin

VON SANDERSNEBEN Sophie
SCHUELER John

JUNG Matti

3. LUtjenseer Sabelturnier Schuler

GeschGeburt

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

I T OITXT

Verein

TV WETZLAR
WMTV SOLINGE
ETV HAMBURG
ETV HAMBURG
ETV HAMBURG

Nation

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER




